
2011 Spring Dancesport Challenge  
 
Heat 346 Amateur International Juvenile Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
1  131   Den Zhelasko   Nicole Samylin   Toronto 
2  132  Victor Zavialov   Nicole Konchin   Toronto 
3  130  Anton Truveller   Emma Glaoubakh  Toronto 
4 190 Nikita Babaev  Anastasia Sinyauskays Toronto 
5 174  Vladimir Tchernov  Alexandra Vidinova  Toronto 
6 157  Alex Barron   Rumi Dolmaya   Toronto 
S1 175  Leon Shvaitser   Alexandra Morozova  Toronto 
S2 173  Elliot Aronshtam   Jasmine Kurtser   Toronto 
S3 185 Idan Pomeransky  Michelle Bromberg Toronto 
S4 156  Dylan Blyuss   Michelle Chernyak  Toronto 
 
 
Heat 347 Amateur International Junior Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
1 128  Alex Averiyanov  Elenn Grintchenko  Toronto 
 
Heat 348 Amateur International Junior Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 
1 171  David Shmuelov  Alison Lee   Toronto 
2 234 Gregory Tretiakov Nicole Perel  Toronto 
 
Heat 348A Amateur International Juvenile Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 
1 233 Eli Blyuss  Sharon Brandt  Toronto 
 
Heat 349 Amateur International Junior Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 
1 162  Max Barron   Esthie Spivakov   Toronto 
2 151 Igor Kovalchuk  Elizabeth Crivoseia Toronto 
 
 
Heat 350 Amateur International Juvenile Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
1 159 Lev Eugene   Natasha Cardinal  Toronto 
2 186 Ethan Krivoruk  Michelle Feldman  Toronto 
3 176 Jacques Eshkenazi  Jessica Rivkin   Toronto 
4 191 Ron Alesker  Kaitlin Wilk  Toronto 
5 133  Nicolae Vizitiu   Emillia Vasilieva   Toronto 
6 189 Daniel Dubinko  Karina Wilk  Toronto 
7 192 Shawn Plotko  Yasmin Pomeransky Toronto 
8 164  Ronny Osyev   Julia Leva   Toronto 
S1 187 Brian Krivoruk  Iris Lasker  Toronto 
S2 188 Michael Larionov  Alina Balunova  Toronto 
S3 194 Edward Privalov  Marie Klinaeva  Toronto 
S4 101 Artem Tikhonenko Sophia Tvaradze  Toronto 
 
 
Heat 351 Amateur International Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
1 140  Mitchell Maharai  Nadik Khen   Toronto 
2 139  Allam Nader   Nicole Lamotchkina  Toronto 
3 138  Authumn Albert   Maxim Nikolaev   Toronto 
 
Heat 352 Amateur International Junior Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 
1 148  Tony Cooperman  Sabrina Flisfeder  Toronto 
2 162  Max Barron   Esthie Spivakov   Toronto 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Heat 353 Amateur International Juvenile Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
1 190 Nikita Babaev  Anastasia Sinyauskays Toronto 
2 174  Vladimir Tchernov  Alexandra Vidinova  Toronto 
3 175  Leon Shvaitser   Alexandra Morozova  Toronto 
4 129  Antoine Fradrin   Beatrice Oberfeld  Toronto 
5 185 Idan Pomeransky  Michelle Bromberg Toronto 
6 133  Nicolae Vizitiu   Emillia Vasilieva   Toronto 
S1 165  Daniel Rito   Eliana Barbuzzi   Toronto 
S2 152 Michael Avrakh   Veronika Kerbel   Toronto     
       
 
Heat 354 Amateur International Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
1 140  Mitchell Maharai  Nadik Khen   Toronto 
2 195 Mykolas Lingys  Kristina Kaganovich Toronto 
3 193 Maximilian Styrczular- Michelle Styrcular- Toronto 
  Masniak   Masniak 
4 153  Tyler Roussel   Brooke Atamanyk  Welland 
5 139  Allam Nader   Nicole Lamotchkina  Toronto 
6 138  Authumn Albert   Maxim Nikolaev   Toronto 
 
 
Heat 355 Amateur International Junior 10 Dance Scholarhsip - Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 
1 148  Tony Cooperman  Sabrina Flisfeder  Toronto 
2 162  Max Barron   Esthie Spivakov   Toronto 
 
Heat 370 Amateur International Junior 10 Dance Scholarhsip - Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
1 148  Tony Cooperman  Sabrina Flisfeder   Toronto 
2 162  Max Barron   Esthie Spivakov   Toronto 
 
Heat 371 Amateur International Juvenile Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
1 190 Nikita Babaev  Anastasia Sinyauskays Toronto 
2 174  Vladimir Tchernov  Alexandra Vidinova  Toronto 
3 185 Idan Pomeransky  Michelle Bromberg Toronto 
4 175  Leon Shvaitser   Alexandra Morozova  Toronto 
5 165  Daniel Rito   Eliana Barbuzzi   Toronto 
6 152 Michael Avrakh   Veronika Kerbel   Toronto 
 
 
Heat 372 Amateur International Junior Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
1 128  Alex Averiyanov  Elenn Grintchenko  Toronto 
 
Heat 373 Amateur International Junior Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
1 151  Igor Kovalchuk   Elizabeth Crivoseia  Toronto 
2 234 Gregory Tretiakov Nicole Perel  Toronto 
 
Heat 374 Amateur International Junior Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
1 162  Max Barron   Esthie Spivakov   Toronto 

 
Heat 375 Amateur International Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 
1 185 Idan Pomeransky Michelle Bromberg Toronto 
2 133  Nicolae Vizitiu   Emillia Vasilieva   Toronto 
3 176  Jacques Eshkenazi  Jessica Rivkin   Toronto 
4 101  Artem Tikhonenko  Sophia Tvaradze   New Market 
5 194 Edward Privalov  Marie Klinaeva  Toronto 
6 164  Ronny Osyev   Julia Leva   Toronto 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Heat 376 Amateur International Juvenile Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 
1 132  Victor Zavialov   Nicole Konchin   Toronto 
2 131  Den Zhelasko   Nicole Samylin   Toronto 
3 130  Anton Truveller   Emma Glaoubakh  Toronto 
4 175  Leon Shvaitser   Alexandra Morozova  Toronto 
5 156  Dylan Blyuss   Michelle Chernyak  Toronto 
6 174  Vladimir Tchernov  Alexandra Vidinova  Toronto 
7 157  Alex Barron   Rumi Dolmaya   Toronto 
 
Heat 377 Amateur International Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
1 148  Tony Cooperman  Sabrina Flisfeder   Toronto 
2 162  Max Barron   Esthie Spivakov   Toronto 
 
Heat 380 Amateur International Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
1  149  Vladimir Martinsov  Maria Gladkikh   Toronto 
2 161  Boris Barron   Natania Kleiner   Toronto 
 
Heat 381 Amateur International Senior 1 Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
1 198  Antal Ronaszeki  Lynda Sendall  Toronto 
 
Heat 382 Amateur International Senior 1 Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
1 135  Pat Nguyen   Eva Nguyen   Toronto 
 
Heat 385 Amateur International Youth Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
1 177  Allen Simans   Gabriella Molchanov  Toronto 
 
Heat 386 Amateur International Senior 1 Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
1 127 Paul Delaney  Agnieszka Szklanny Toronto 
2 136 Peter Kwok  Sue Tang  Toronto 
3 107  David Ellis   Pat Ellis    Burlington 
4 117 Steve Williamson  Margot Hallman  Toronto 
 
 
Heat 387 Amateur International Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
1 161  Boris Barron   Natania Kleiner   Toronto 
 
Heat 388 Amateur International Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 
1 135  Pat Nguyen   Eva Nguyen   Toronto 
 
Heat 389 Amateur International Adult Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
1 160  Artur Iakoubov   Avital Yakoubov  Toronto 

 
Heat 391 Amateur International Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 
1 127 Paul Delaney  Agnieszka Szklanny Toronto  
2 143  Scott Ross   Sarah Williams   Toronto 
3 136 Peter Kwok  Sue Tang  Toronto 
4 107  David Ellis   Pat Ellis    Burlington 
5 117 Steve Williamson  Margot Hallman  Toronto 
 
 
Heat 392 Amateur International Youth 10 Dance Scholarhsip - Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
1 161  Boris Barron   Natania Kleiner   Toronto 
2 170 Simona Falk  Emily Shtrachman Toronto 
 
Heat 394 Amateur International Adult Standard Scholarship (W/T/VW/F/Q) 
1 149  Vladimir Martinsov  Maria Gladkikh   Toronto 
2 160  Artur Iakoubov   Avital Yakoubov   Toronto 
 
Heat 437 Amateur International Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 
1 161  Boris Barron   Natania Kleiner   Toronto 
 
 



Heat 440 Amateur International Youth Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
1 146  Leon Tsebro   Tanya Mykhaylova  Toronto 
2 177  Allen Simans   Gabriella Molchanov  Toronto 
 
Heat 441 Amateur International Adult Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
1 143  Scott Ross   Sarah Williams   Toronto 
2 142  Steve Jaggers   Aggie Jaggers   Toronto 
 
Heat 442 Amateur International Adult Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 
1 123  Jamie Domb   Alina Totska   Toronto 
 
Heat 445 Amateur International Adult Latin Scholarship (C/S/R/P/J) 
1 199 Danils Kutuzovs  Maria Shalvarova Toronto 
2 167 Edgars Brivks  Nicole Gynga  Toronto 
 
Heat 446 Amateur International Youth 10 Dance Scholarhsip - Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 
1 170 Simon Falk  Emily Shtrachman Toronto 
2 161  Boris Barron   Natania Kleiner   Toronto 

 
Heat 447 Amateur International Senior 1 Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 
1 109 Edward Thorpe  Bonnie London  Toronto 
 
Heat 448 Amateur International Senior 1 Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 
1 142  Steve Jaggers   Aggie Jaggers   Toronto 
2 109 Edward Thorpe  Bonnie London  Toronto 
 
Heat 449 Amateur International Adult Silver Latin (C/R/S) 
1 123  Jamie Domb   Alina Totska   Toronto 
 
Heat 450 Amateur International Youth Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 
1 168  David Nafanailov   Albina Gorbachevskaya  Toronto 
2 166  Brandon Stasi   Nicole Stasi   Toronto 
3 170  Simon Falk   Emily Shtrachman  Toronto 
4 161  Boris Barron   Natania Kleiner   Toronto 
 
 
Heat 451 Amateur International Adult Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 
1 199 Danils Kutuzovs  Maria Shalvarova Toronto 
2 167 Edgars Brivks  Nicole Gynga  Toronto 
 


